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3
13:45

1200 m
50.000 

TAB PAYS THE FULL DIVIDEND, NO LIMITS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 50.000  (30.000 12.500 5.000 2.500)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 4
ML: 15,0

60.0

Bold Leah
3j. b S (Pomodoro - Bold Approach)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

Keanen Steyn

07.05 Fvp 7 1000 51,0 K Steyn English Princess - After The Storm - Keara
21.01 Vaal 9 1700 31,0 G Mutamba Lotus - Senescence - Amber Light
10.01 Turffontein 6 1400 21,0 C Habib Miracle And Wonder - Queen Anne's Lace - 
19.12 Turffontein 7 1400 56,0 C Bantam Phoenix - Ms Flower Power - In Limbo
26.11 Vaal 8 1000 41,0 C Habib Nina Amelia - Showdown Kid - Timeforthat

2
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

60.0

East Coast Star
3j. b S (Visionaire - Salita)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate (Nom: 

Luyolo Mxothwa

07.05 Fvp 7 1300 15,2 C Murray Galactico - Showtime Baby - Princess Zena
23.04 Fvp 10 1200 8,1 L Mxothwa Val Gardena - Just So Easy - Wonder Wom
03.03 Grp 8 1400 5,0 D Dillon Purple Shadow - Umkhomazi - My Big Visio
24.01 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 2,8 D Dillon Love Of London - Soller - Ana Noba
13.01 Scottsville Inside 13 1400 2,1 D Dillon Kind Judy - Baby Africa - Global Appeal

3
Box: 8
ML: 3,0

60.0

Rooibos
3j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Bushra)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Varsfontein Stud  Ltd (Nom: 

Richard Fourie

12.04 Fvp 3 1000 6,2 G Cheyne Iron Henry - Captain Calico - Rooibos
02.04 Fairview 3 1200 2,8 G Cheyne Perfect Display - Pearl Dancer - Rooibos
05.03 Fairview 2 1000 7,0 T Gould Real Advisor - Rooibos - Just So Easy
26.02 Fairview 6 1200 4,5 T Gould Denim En Jeans - Red White And Blue - Sh
05.02 Fairview 2 1000 31,0 T Gould Trippin The Stars - Rooibos - Que Cosas

4
Box: 5
ML: 4,0

60.0

Shahidi
3j. b S (Crusade - She-Var)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen & Mr P M Molony

Lukas Bester

07.05 Fvp 4 1000 6,5 L Hewitson English Princess - After The Storm - Keara
23.04 Fvp 4 1200 11,0 R Danielson Val Gardena - Just So Easy - Wonder Wom
09.04 Fvp 3 1000 7,5 L Hewitson Paris Opera - Keara - Shahidi
12.03 Fvp 3 1200 26,0 L Hewitson Que Cosas - Showtime Baby - Shahidi
05.03 Fairview 9 1400 41,0 K Strydom Sunshine Beach - Madam Seville - Sarajevo

5
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

60.0

Big Hello's
3j. b S (What A Winter - Miss Big Mamma)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen & Mr G T Hawkins

S Naidoo

07.05 Fvp 5 1300 6,0 W Kennedy Galactico - Showtime Baby - Princess Zena
31.03 Scottsville Turf 9 1100 51,0 L J Ferraris Duchess Of Sussex - Diamond Girl - Fateful
14.03 Greyville 6 1400 17,0 K Strydom Another Love - Neverending Love - Just The
01.03 Grp 3 1100 5,5 K Strydom Conker The World - Intombi - Big Hello's
21.02 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 31,0 K Strydom Intuitive - Ruby Sky - Blanchetta

6
Box: 9
ML: 67,0

60.0

Harebelle
4j. ch S (Flower Alley - Brora)

Trainer: J V Rugg
Besitzer: & Mrs N J W Deetlefs

K Minnie

07.05 Fvp 11 1000 126,0 K Minnie English Princess - After The Storm - Keara
23.04 Fvp 12 1200 67,6 J Gates Val Gardena - Just So Easy - Wonder Wom
09.04 Fvp 7 1000 29,0 Y Ramzan Paris Opera - Keara - Shahidi
14.02 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 29,0 O Rusike Flying The Star - What A Splash - Capriana
13.12 Greyville 7 1200 13,0 D Dillon She's A Keeper - Blanchetta - Gimethepurpl

7
Box: 1
ML: 67,0

60.0

Katherine The Wow
3j. b S (Where's That Tiger - Royal Yacht)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

D Bogaleboile

14.05 Fairview 13 1000 51,0 M Sambu Livingstone - Just So Easy - Pure Quality
23.04 Fvp 14 1200 67,6 Y Ramzan Val Gardena - Just So Easy - Wonder Wom
12.04 Fvp 6 1000 34,0 R Fourie Iron Henry - Captain Calico - Rooibos
09.04 Fvp 10 1000 67,0 L Bester Paris Opera - Keara - Shahidi
12.03 Fvp 9 1200 26,0 Y Ramzan Que Cosas - Showtime Baby - Shahidi

8
Box: 7
ML: 100,0

60.0

Dances On Waves
3j. b S (Captain Of All - National Leader)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: R Hass T/A Reinels Stud

F Herholdt

07.05 Fvp 12 1300 126,0 J Mphanya Galactico - Showtime Baby - Princess Zena
02.04 Fairview 15 1200 51,0 J Mphanya Perfect Display - Pearl Dancer - Rooibos
30.08 Kenilworth 13 1200 76,0 S Cele Social Butterfly - Queen Niyabah - Trippin T
26.07 Kenilworth 14 1200 51,0 D Ashby Tanzanite Queen - In Your Time - Camino P

9
Box: 13
ML: 15,0

60.0

Gold Alley
3j. b S (Captain Al - Avenue Of Gold)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Dr A H Parker

Teaque Gould

02.04 Fairview 13 1200 19,0 T Gould Perfect Display - Pearl Dancer - Rooibos

10
Box: 2
ML: 100,0

60.0

Golden Spring
3j. b S (Pomodoro - Cause To Believe)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: R Hass T/A Reinels Stud

Chase Maujean

07.05 Fvp 10 1300 126,0 L Bester Galactico - Showtime Baby - Princess Zena
02.04 Fairview 9 1200 37,0 L Mxothwa Perfect Display - Pearl Dancer - Rooibos
05.03 Fairview 9 1000 26,0 L Mxothwa Real Advisor - Rooibos - Just So Easy

11
Box: 10
ML: 67,0

60.0

Kissmeatthegate
3j. b S (Malhub - Summer Tune)

Trainer: L Lotz
Besitzer: Messrs A P Ramduth, V M Pe

Julius Mphanya

12
Box: 12
ML: 4,0

57.0

Jungle Promise
2j. b S (Redoute's Promise - Jungle Princess)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs D D Naick,  N D Van 

Lyle Hewitson

02.04 Fairview 3 1200 29,0 S Naidoo Fearless Lady - Sweet The Sound - Jungle 
08.03 Fairview 5 1000 15,0 L Hewitson Sound Check - All Things Nice - Fearless La
22.01 Fairview 5 800 7,0 M V'rensburg Waymaker - Pot Sox - Sound Check
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3
13:45

1200 m
50.000 

TAB PAYS THE FULL DIVIDEND, NO LIMITS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 50.000  (30.000 12.500 5.000 2.500)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

57.0

Sheeba Darling
2j. b S (Noble Tune - Suvretta House)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Z Ali

Y Ramzan

08.03 Fairview 7 1000 17,0 M V'rensburg Sound Check - All Things Nice - Fearless La

Ergebnis: Quoten:


